Straight Fence Company

1903 Avenue G

Danbury, TX 77534 US

(979) 481-2985
tom@str8fence.com

https://www.str8fence.com

Estimate

Richwood Police Department

ACTIVITY

COMMERCIAL
CHAIN LINK

CHAIN LINK
ROLLER GATE

AUTOMATIC GATE

OPENER

CHAIN LINK WALK

GATE

REMOTES/CLICK

ERS
WARRANTY

UNDERGROUND
UTILITY LOCATE

DEPOSIT
LABOR

DESCRIPTION

12ft Tall

All commercial grade

2-3/8inch galvanized schedule 40 line post
3inch galvanized schedule 40 corner post
all post set with 80Ib bag of ready mix
Fabric 9 gauge

1-5/8 schedule 40 top rail and bottom rail
all fittings will be galvanized

(2) Commercial grade chain link roller gates
16ft opening

4inch gate post

Nylon Rollers with Safety Covers

All galvanized pipe sch 40

All welds will be sprayed with cold galvanize
Built to match fence

Liftmaster gate openers
CSL24UL

1/2hp

Solar powered units

Commercial Grade Chain link walk thru gate
4ft x 8ft
All galvanized pipe

Gate frame will be welded and welds sprayed with cold galvanized

20 Lift Master remotes

1 Year warranty on craftsmanship

1690
05/30/2024

Texas 811 will locate all underground public utilities (phone, gas, pipelines, internet, etc)
Straight Fence Company LLC is not responsible for damage to any underground utilities private

or public orirrigation systems, sewer, water lines, electrical, etc.

50% deposit required to start the project, the remaining balance due the day of completion

Labor to break concrete for fence post where needed
If we can flange post we will flange using anchor bolts and plates

AMOUNT

21,829.00

6,932.00

9,678.00

625.00

450.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
475.00

$39,989.00
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VOTED BRAZORIA COUNTY'S FAVORITE FENCE COMPANY.
2019, 2020, 2021 & 2022
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