Straight Fence Company

1903 Avenue G
Danbury, TX 77534 US
(979) 481-2985
tom@str8fence.com
https://www.str8fence.com



Estimate

ADDRESS ESTIMATE 1690
Richwood Police Department DATE 05/30/2024

ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
COMMERCIAL CHAIN LINK	12ft Tall All commercial grade 2-3/8inch galvanized schedule 40 line post 3inch galvanized schedule 40 corner post all post set with 80lb bag of ready mix Fabric 9 gauge 1-5/8 schedule 40 top rail and bottom rail all fittings will be galvanized	21,829.00
CHAIN LINK ROLLER GATE	(2) Commercial grade chain link roller gates 16ft opening 4inch gate post Nylon Rollers with Safety Covers All galvanized pipe sch 40 All welds will be sprayed with cold galvanize Built to match fence	6,932.00
AUTOMATIC GATE OPENER	Liftmaster gate openers CSL24UL 1/2hp Solar powered units	9,678.00
CHAIN LINK WALK GATE	Commercial Grade Chain link walk thru gate 4ft x 8ft All galvanized pipe Gate frame will be welded and welds sprayed with cold galvanized	625.00
REMOTES/CLICK ERS	20 Lift Master remotes	450.00
WARRANTY	1 Year warranty on craftsmanship	0.00
UNDERGROUND UTILITY LOCATE	Texas 811 will locate all underground public utilities (phone, gas, pipelines, internet, etc) Straight Fence Company LLC is not responsible for damage to any underground utilities private or public or irrigation systems, sewer, water lines, electrical, etc.	0.00
DEPOSIT	50% deposit required to start the project, the remaining balance due the day of completion	0.00
LABOR	Labor to break concrete for fence post where needed If we can flange post we will flange using anchor bolts and plates	475.00

TOTAL \$39,989.00

Accepted By

Accepted Date